
316264 
316265 ; 
316266 
316267 
316268 © 
316269 
316270 ° 
316271 
316272 
316273 
516274 
316275 
316276 
316277 
316278 
316280 
316281 
316282 
316283 
316284 
316285 
316286 
316287 
316288 
316290 
316291 
316292 
316293 
316294 
316295 
316296 
316297 
316298 
316299 
316300 
316301 
316302 
316303 
316304 
316305 
316306 
316307 
316308 
316309 
316310 
316311 
316312 
316313 
316314 
316315 
316316 
316317 
316318 
316319 
316320 
316321 
316322 
316323 
316324 
316325 
316326 © 
516327 
516528. 
316329 
316330 
316331 
316332 
316333 
316334 
316335 
316336 
316337. 
316338 
316339 
316340 
316341 
316342 
316343 _ 
316344 
316345 
316346 
316347 
316348 
316349 
316350 
316351 
516552 . 
5163555 
316354. 
316355 
516556 

Hale-Halsell Grocery . 
Gertrude L. Kirkpatrick 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Jess Rainwater 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Clarence A. Wann 
The Yale & Towne Mfg.. Go. 
Nellie M. Corp ; 
Dee Covington 
Wm. C. Dean 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Landrum L. Gleason 
Holstead Elec. Co. 
John Perry Jacque 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Geo. McCartney 
Ralph 0. Moore Co. 
Gilbert O'Hern 
O.K. Machine Mfg. Co. 
Parks Butcher Supply. Co. 
Garrett Ramsey 
St. Johns Hospital 

. Smith Milligan Elec. Shop 
Sooner Pipe & Iron Co. 
Southwest Box Co. 
Standard Paving Co. 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. 
Tulsa Used Lumber Co. 
Le ©. Wilder 
Grace T. Apathy 
Barall Food *tores 
Beatrice Creamery Co. 
Choctaw Coal Co.. 
R. E. Cooper 
Elmer Davis 
Jno. Dearstone 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Dunlap's Store 
Essman & Johnson 
Federal Armored Transport 
W. F. Fichtl 
First Baptist Church 
Anzy Fryar 
E. L. Frailey 
Earl V. Gibson 
C. Bernard Goodall 
Griffin-Goodner Gro. 
Edd Haney 
W. A. Hones 
Holloway Service Station 
Je Me Ishmeal 
Tom Jackson Grocery 
Jarrett's Service Station 
Woodrow Jenkins 
W. C. Johnson 
Lewis M. Kuhn 
Leonard Mercantile Co. 
Adam Lewallen 
Fred Lunary 
Fred Lundry 
C. 4. Mayo 
W. A. McCullough 
Dolf McElroy 

' Austin McGee 
Je De McMullen 
J. D. McMullen 

Groceries 
Postage 
Service 

Supplies 

Rent 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Labor 
Labor 
Supplies 

Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 
Service 

Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 

Labor . 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 

tt 
" 

Services 
3 

Supplies 
Labor 
Salary. 
Supplies 

Salary & Expenses 
Labor ; 

Supplies 
11 

Bond Rrem. 
Service . 
Salary & Expenses 
Rent 
Labor 

8 

Salary & Expenses 
Supplies 
Labor 

Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 

Labor 
Salary & Expenses 
Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 

" 

Rock 
Labor 
Labpr 

" 

ft 

Missouri-Kansas & Okla. Coach Lines Transportation 
Roy Morris 
New Deal Grocery 
Orvie S. Ogle 
Okla. Power & Water Co. 
Chester Pennell 
‘Mrs. EB, H. Reagor 
Fred J. Rice 
Roger Rush 
Earl C. Russell 
Mike Ryan 
Safeway Stores 
Van Sanders 
Skelly 011 Co. 
A. F,. Slankard 
Jo Le Smith 
Sooner Pipe & Iron Co. 
W. A. Teddar 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 

Labor . 
Supplies 
Labor 
service 
Labor 
Board 
Labor 

" 

"i 

Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 
Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 

January 6th, 1941. 

92.00 
50.00 

262.08 
24 050 
11.65 
42.49 

z «00 
24.06 
50251 
15.00 
19.96 

an 5.835 
- 10.00 

10.24 
1.40 

12.50 
67.50 
25-00 
1.50 

29.17 
13 50 
25-00 
1.20 
4.00 

25.00 
267.50 

6.06 
6.40 

28.01 
3.73 

16.50 
100.00 
17.88 
5.85 

100.00 
60.50 

119.00 © 
78.75 

180.00 
21.00 
38.40 
4.45 
1.00 
7.50 

10.00 
221.66 
25.00 
59.50 
70.00 
42.00 

255.00 
261.60 
50.75 
24.50 
17.42 
10.50 

, 545.00 
. 14.93 

42.00 
180.00 
38.50 
5.00 

33.25 
52.50 
14.00 
2.70 

70.00 
14.00 
21.00 
12.80 
38.40 
6.00 

28.00 
8.00 

29.75 
32.44 
51 +20 
38.50 
19.25 
714637 
58.63 
6.40 

166.00 
51.20 
5726 
41.60 
29.17 
28.00 

- 10.00 
1-00 
1.10 . 
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